

ARKANSAS SENATE
92nd General Assembly - Regular Session, 2019
Amendment Form

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 456

TO AMEND THE EDUCATIONAL LICENSES ISSUED BY THE ARKANSAS STATE MEDICAL BOARD.

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill 456

Amend Senate Bill No. 456 as originally introduced:

Page 2, line 5, delete "established in" and substitute "located in"

AND

Page 2, line 13, delete "established in" and substitute "located in"

AND

Page 2, delete lines 18 through 24

AND

Page 2, delete lines 33 and 34, and substitute the following:
"practice medicine in the state."



The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and _____

By: Senator Irvin

JMB/JMB - 03-01-2019 12:17:42

JMB313

Secretary